AIChE Chemical Engineering Society SVNIT

Post Name Contact Number LinkedIN Id Email Id
President Deval Mehta 7067528885 https://www.linkedin.com/in/deval-mehta-59652b254 devalmehta2003@gmail.com
Vice President Shrushti Meshram 8483956621 https://www.linkedin.com/in/shrushti-meshram-ba3b7a290 shrushtimeshram80@gmail.com
Vice President Vaishvik Kothia 9099686186 https://www.linkedin.com/in/vaishvik-kothia vaishvik.kothia@gmail.com
Secretary Harish Khandelwal 9571477524 http://linkedin.com/in/harish-khandelwal-a247b7255 Harishkhandelwal2004@gmail.com
Managerial Head Vedica Mahendian 9909030287 https://www.linkedin.com/in/vedica-mahendian-624425321 vedica.mahendian13025@gmail.com
Technical Head Avinash Mahapatra 9993083783 https://www.linkedin.com/in/avinash-mahapatra-24927328a mahapatraavinash004@gmail.com
Public Relations Head Smruti Patel 9016120810 https://www.linkedin.com/in/smruti-patel-2b16442b7 smrutipatel7704@gmail.com
Social Media Head Maulik Jayani 9316947196 https://www.linkedin.com/in/maulik-jayani-17911229b maulik.jayani0711@gmail.com
Design Head Rohan Zaveri 8780417808 https://www.linkedin.com/in/rohan-zaveri-09a822277/ zavrohan12@gmail.com
Editorial Head Saksham Gupta 8824656187 https://www.linkedin.com/in/saksham-gupta-b0255a286 saksham0406@gmail.com
Publicity Head Sanidhya Mandliya 8319557443 linkedin.com/in/sanidhya-mandliya-388180309 sanidhyamandliya1611@gmail.com
K-12 Outreach Head Vatsal Prajapati 9106709096 https://www.linkedin.com/in/vatsal-prajapati-3v prajapativatsal117@gmail.com
Finance iggg”sorsmp Akshita Jain 6375420840 http://linkedin.com/in/akshita-jain-536229321 jainakshita133@gmail.com
Documentaion Head Riya Kumari 7633905564 https://www.linkedin.com/in/riya-kumari-9b4083337/ riakumari404@gmail.com
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